PRODUCT DATASHEET
R1520G-OG
IP67 rated outdoor router
4G router with Wi-Fi & Ethernet
INTRODUCTION
The R1520G-OG is an IP67 rated outdoor router (including TPH-R1520 and
R1520-4L Global) that is ideal for adding Wi-Fi internet access at events, on
campuses or when a rugged housing is required for indoor deployments.

Storage Temperature -40 ~ +85 °C
Relative Humidity 5 ~ 95% RH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model PN Interface Frequency Band*
Certification*
（In progress）
TPH-R1520 B021018
2 x Cellular antenna
2 x Wi-Fi antenna
1 x Ethernet (PoE-PD)
1 x Power supply
N/A RoHS, WEEE
R1520-4L Global B056701 N/A
4G (LTE FDD): B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B12/
B13/B18/B19/B20/B25/B26/B28
4G (LTE TDD): B38/B39/B40/B41
3G: B1/B2/B4/B5/B6/B8/B19
2G: 850/900/1800/1900MHz
RCM, CE, FCC, CCC, ICASA, IC, TRA, NTC, AT&T,
IMDA, NBTC, SIRIM, MTC, PTCRB,  E13, CRC,
SUBTEL, Enacom , Anatel*,URSEC*,KC*
*For more information about 4G frequency bands in different countries, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
PN Materials Descriptions
E003100 Fiberglass-reinforced cellular antenna 200mm, 800-2700 MHz,3/4.5 dBi
E003101 Fiberglass-reinforced Wi-Fi antenna 200mm,2400-2483/5725-5850 MHz,3.5/5 dBi
E005009 3-pin M12 power supply cable Length: 2 meters, black, IP67
E005007 8-pin M12 to RJ45 Ethernet cable Length: 2 meters, black, wire diameter: 0.5mm, for PoE
E015109 Wall mounting kit Dimensions & Material: 240 x 175 x 1.5 mm, aluminum plate
E005032 50~120 mm pole mounting kit 50~120 mm diameter adjustable, 0.6 mm thickness, 12 mm width. Material: stainless steel
E005033 100~230 mm pole mounting kit 100~230 mm diameter adjustable, 0.6 mm thickness, 12 mm width. Material: stainless steel
E005034 200~300 mm pole mounting kit 200~300 mm diameter adjustable, 0.6 mm thickness, 12 mm width. Material: stainless steel
Email: info@robustel.com
 Website: www.robustel.com
© 2021 Guangzhou Robustel LTD
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.